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BUHA TTO BOKAAAM

MTPUCTDBIE

CAVA "MAS d ANOIA”
Codorniu. Catalonia. Spain, 2020

MARTINI PROSECCO D.O.C.
Martini & Rossi. Piedmont. Italy

MARTINI ASTI D.0O.C.G.
Martini & Rossi. Piedmont. Italy

PROSECCO CONEGLIANO VALDOBBIADENE SUPERIORE
Fonte. Veneto. Italy, 2021

bEABIE

SOAVE CLASSICO
Bolla. Veneto. Italy, 2020

CHENIN BLANC
Perdeberg. Paarl. South Africa, 2021

RIESLING "KRAICHGAU”

Winzer von Baden. Baden. Germany, 2021

ALVARINHO
Pavao. Minho. Portugal, 2021

PO3OBbIE

WHITE ZINFANDEL
Tornberries. California. USA, 2021

DOMAINE LAFFITTE
Cotes de Gascogne. France, 2021

KPACHBIE

/INFANDEL
Tornberries. California. USA, 2021

“VOL-1-DOL™ NEGRE

Codorniu. Catalonia. Spain, 2020
PINOTAGE

Perdeberg. Paarl. South Africa, 2021

SPATBURGUNDER
Becksteiner. Baden. Germany, 2020
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BUHA T1TO BYTbIAKAM 75OMAi

MTPUCTBDBIE

CREMANT d ALSACE BRUT ROSE 4900
Bestheim. Alsace. France, 2019

“ESPRIT DE BULLES™ METHODE ANCESTRALE 5500
Antech. Limoux. France, 2019

SEKT GRUNER VELTLINER BRUT 5700
Szigeti. Burgenland. Austria, 2019

PET NAT "PETER8PAUL” 6000

Winzerhof Hoch. Kremstal. Austria, 2021

IHAMITAHCKOE

BERNARD REMY BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT 15500
2017

METEYER HARMONIE ROSE 16900
2018

ARLAUX BRUT GRANDE CUVEE PREMIER CRU 17900
2018

JACQUART MOSAIQUE SIGNATURE 18900

2015



BUHA TTO BYTbIAKAM 750MAi

bEABIE, OPAHIL W

MUSCAT "CHASSEURS DE LUNE" 3500
Bestheim. Alsace, 2019

SAUVIGNON “VALLEE DES REINES” 3900
Touraine. Loire, 2020

GROS MANSENG & PETIT MANSENG 4100
Domaine Laffitte. Cotes de Gascogne, 2021

BOUZERON "LES TROIS™ 5000
Maison Chanzy. Cote Chalonnaise, 2019

POUILLY-FUME 6300
Domaine Tabordet. Loire, 2021

CHARDONNAY “LES FORTUNES® 6900
Maison Chanzy. Bourgogne, 2020

MACON-VILLAGES "TRENEL" 7200
M.Chapoutier. Bourgogne, 2019

SANCERRE 7400
Domaine Franck Millet. Loire, 2020

RIESLING "SCHLOSSBERG™ GRAND CRU 7900
Bestheim. Alsace, 2019

CHABLIS 1ER CRU "FOURCHAUME" 12900
Roland Lavantureux. Bourgogne, 2020

MEURSAULT “COEUR DE ROCHES 14900

Frederic Magnien. Bourgogne, 2019



BUHA T1TO BYTbIAKAM

bEABIE, UTAAW

GRILLO & CHARDONNAY

Gergenti. Sicily, 2021

PINOT GRIGIO VALDADIGE TERRADEIFORTI
Roeno. Veneto, 2020

GAVI DEL COMUNE DI GAVI. LA CHIARA
Piedmont, 2021

SOAVE CLASSICO "OTT10”

Pra. Veneto, 2021

VERMENTINO "PAGURO”

Cipriana. Bolgheri. Tuscany , 2021
GEWURZTRAMINER

Girlan. Alto Adige , 2019

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Falkenstein. Alto Adige , 2019

bEABIE, APYTUE CTPAHBI

GRUNER VELTLINER "PUR”
Stiegelmar. Burgenland. Austria, 2021

CHENIN BLANC "COURAGEOUS™ BARREL FERMENTED
Perdeberg. Paarl. South Africa, 2021

ALBARINO "LA TRUCHA"
Notas Frutales. Rias Baixas. Spain, 2021

RIESLING "NIERSTEINER”

Louis Guntrum. Rheinhessen. Germany, 2021

PINOT BLANC "RIED SEEBERG”
Prieler. Burgenland. Austria, 2018

750 MA i

4900
5900

0100
06900
7500
7700

8500

3900
5500
0100
6500

9900



BUHA TTO BYTbIAKAM 750MAi

KPACHBIE, ©PAHLUN A

CHATEAU DE LANDURE 3500
Minervois, 2019

MARQUIS DE COSSE 3900
Anjou, 2021

MALBEC DE GALETS 4100
Chateau Saint-Sernin. Cahors, 2016

CHATEAU MARJOSSE 4600
Bordeaux, 2019

DOMAINE DES CLOSIERS 4900
Saumur-Champigny, 2018

‘L ALCHIMISTE" 5800
Chateau Saint Jean d Aumieres. Terrasses du Larzac. Languedoc, 2018

RULLY "CLOS DE BELLECROIX" 8800
Maison Chanzy. Cote Chalonnaise, 2020

PINOT NOIR "TRENEL" 8900
M.Chapoutier. Bourgogne, 2019

SAVIGNY-LES-BEAUNES 1ER CRU "EN REDRESCUL” 15900
Sauternes. France, 2020

GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN "SEUVREES” 18900
Frederic Magnien. Bourgogne, 2017

CHATEAU GISCOURS 21900
Medoc. Bordeaux, 2014

CHATEAU d ARMAILHAC 22900
Chateau d Armailhac, 2014

CHATEAU NENIN 24900
Pomerol. Bordeaux, 2011

ALTER EGO DE PALMER 26900

Margaux. Bordeaux, 2017



BUHA T1TO BYTbIAKAM

KPACHBIE, UTAAWI

PAVO NERO
Geografico. Tuscany, 2021

MONTEPULCIANO d ABRUZZ0 RISERVA
Boccantino. Abruzzo, 2019

CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA

Palazzo Nobile. Tuscany, 2019

CONTESSA DI RADDA

Geografico. Tuscany, 2019

BARBARESCO

Manfredi. Piedmont, 2017

PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA “TRIUSCO”
Rivera. Puglia, 2020

NERELLO CAPPUCCIO “LA FATA GALANTI"
Al-Cantara. Sicily, 2018

NERELLO MASCALESE "0 SCURU O SCURU”
Al-Cantara. Etna, 2018

“IL FALCONE™ RISERVA
Rivera. Castel del Monte. Puglia, 2015

VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE RIPASSO "MORANDINA"

Pra. Veneto, 2019

BAROLO

Fabio Oberto. Piedmont, 2017
BRUNELLO DI MONTACINO

La Lecciaia. Tuscany, 2017

SAGRANTINO "COLLEPTIANO”

Arnaldo Caprai. Montefalco. Umbria, 2018
BARBARESCO "RIO SORDO™ RISERVA

Cascina Bruciata. Piedmont, 2015

BAROLO "BRICCO FIASCO”
Azelia. Piedmont, 2012

750 MA i

3500
3600
4500
5500
5900
7900
8900
8900
9900
10500
11900
14900
16900
18900

29900



BUHA TTO BYTbIAKAM mmi

KPACHBIE, UCITAHW A

LEGARIS 4500
Ribera del Duero, 2020

MARQUES DE ABADIA RESERVA 4700
Rioja, 2015

“FINCA LA CUESTA” 0400
Luna Beberide. Bierzo, 2020

CLOS GEBRAT CRIANZA 6600
Priorat, 2019

“VIA EDETANA" NEGRE 7400
Edetaria. Terra Alta. Catalonia, 2020

“PRIOR” 13900

Scala Dei. Priorat, 2019

KPACHDBIE, APYIME CTPAHDI

CABERNET SAUVIGNON "CONQUEROR” 5100
Perdeberg. Paarl. South Africa, 2019

CABERNET SAUVIGNON “SINGLE VINEYARD" 5500
Tutunjian. Curico. Chile, 2019

BLAUER BURGUNDER "RIED MUHLWEG” 5600
Sutter. Niederosterreich. Austria, 2019

ST. LAURENT "APFELGRUND” 5800
Stiegelmar. Burgenland. Austria, 2017

MALBEC "SEPTIMA TIERRA 1310 MSNM” 6900
Septima. Valle de Uco. Argentina, 2019

PINOT NOIR 7300
Durbacher. Baden, 2019

BLAUFRANKISCH “JOHANNESHOEHE” 8800

Prieler. Burgenland. Austria, 2017



ABTOPCKWUE KOKTENAMU

3BE3A0YET 500 fopbkas sroaa

Beluga Noble Botanicals Rose8Lime, anepoab, Beluga Hunting Berries, nopTo, AXWH. MUKC

LMTPYCOBbIE, TMOUCKYC, KDEM—COAQ, UrPUCTOE BMHO BEpPMYTOB 1 GUTTEPOB, KAKOKBA

AAaMUHK 450 Aowec

MaanHa, cMOpoAMHA, AMMOH, UrpUCTOe BMHO KaAnbBaAOC, MMKC BEPMYTOB, I6AOKO, AOMalHee

A6pPUKOCOBLIN LBET 500 cATpo

Cyxoi BepMyT, beAbit b1TTep, KacMuH, abpukoc, AHHa HapeHMHa

CoAOBaS Beluga Transatlantic, anepoab, Kode, cBekAa,

A6AOHEBbIN CaA 500 ATORBA, ATMOH

Mukc BepMyTOB, PUCAUHT, amapo, SO6A0KO, CneLum AroAHbIN nmpor

LlapcKuit 3aBTpaK 550 PoM, roaybrka, AOMaWHWMIt 1OTyPTOBBIN AKKEp,

P P . Kopuua, AUMOH, OeAoK

AXWH, AMMOHYeAAO, BEPMYT, Geixoa, UMTpyCoBbie
WnwkmH aec
Beluga Transatlantic, opex. keapoBoe MOAOUKO,
Kepup, umnTpycC

BOAKA 50 MA KOHbBAK, BPEHAMU,
KAABBAAOC

Beluga Noble 350

Beluga Transatlantic 410 Roullet VS

Beluga Allure 610 Remy Martin VSOP

Beluga Gold Line 650 Pere Magloire VSOP

Lapckad 3on07ad 300 Torres 5

Grey Goose 470 Torres 10 Double Barrel

BELUGA NOBLE

BOTANICALS POM

Pear&Linden 410 Bacardi Spiced

Cucumber8Mint 410 Bacardi Oakheart

Rose8Lime 410 Plantation Barbados Grand Reserva

CAMOTOH, AUCTUAAAT

CamoBap Kyneyeckun
CamoBap MNweHNYHbIN
XAebHUK

HYaya AckaHean

Moayrap lpeuniwHbIA
Moayrap YecHok u lepeu

350
350
420
420
780
040

Plantation Pineapple
Barcelo Gran Anejo
Barcelo Imperial Onyx

TEKNUAA

Pachuca Silver
Lokita Puro Blanco
Lokita Puro Gold

550

450

450

500

450

6’70
1290
1090

420

460

360
340
570
060
420
140

400
750
750



AAKOTOAD

BUCKMH

Deward’s White Label
Deward’s 8

Johnny Walker Red Label
Johnny Walker Black Label
Monkey Sholder
Glenfiddich 12

Glenffidich IPA

Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 y.o.
Macallan 12 y.o.
Tullamore Dew

Tullamore Dew 12 y.o.
Jim Beam

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee

AWKEP

Limoncello Petrone
Suze

Beileys

Cointreau
Disaronno Originale
Malibu
Jagermeister

[MTMBO PASAMBHOE

Hells Hofbrauhaus Traunstein
Wheat Hofbrauhaus Traunstein

[TMBO BYTBIAOYHOE

Corona Extra 330 ma

Blanche de Bruxelles 330 ma
Bourgogne des Flandres 330 ma
Bullevie Petit Grapefruit 450 wa
Rebel Nealko 500 ma

430
430
490
780
790
1140
1480
1920
1720
460
870
540
580

50 MA

440
490
440
440
400
400
480

500 MA

490
490

420
460
590
470
400

Beluga Hunting Herbal
Beluga Hunting Berries

A XWNH

Bombay Sapphire
Antidote London dry
Botanist

Hendricks Lunar
Hendricks Neptunia

[PATIITA, TMCKO

Sibona La Grappa di Moscato
El Gobernador Reservado

AMAPO, BUTTEP,
BEPMYT

Amaro Montenegro

Amaro Sibona

Fernet Branca

Martini Reserva Speciale Bitter
Campari

Aperol

Martini (Dry, Bianco, Rosso, Fiero)
Dolin (Dry, Rouge)

[TOPTO, XEPEC

Kopke 10

Kopke LBV

Nectar Pedro Ximenez
Tio Pepe Fino

360
360

420
460
780
820
860

920
540

50 MA

780
670
620
420
470
470

75 MA

390
480

75 MA

940
860
080
670



bE3AAKOTOABHBIE HATTUTKHA

KOO®E

Jcnpecco
AMepuKaHo
KanyunHo

Aatte
Jcnpecco-ToHuWK
Anc Natte

YA U

YepHbIn

YepHbiit ¢ 6epramMoTom
ViBaH-Yan

3eneHbIN

3eAEHbBIN C KACMUHOM
MonrouHbBIN yAYH
[peUnLHbBIN

Pucosbiit

AOMAIIHBIN YA U

VIMOUPHBIN ¢ TpaBamu
MananHa-kapaamoH
06AennxoBbIN

190
190
270
320
350
370

600 MA

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450

600 MA

0600
0600
0600

HATTUTKHA

Boaa San Benedetto 2507750 va 350/690
Boaa Dausuz 500/850 ma 390/540
Cok Swell 250 wa 250
Coca-Cola 330 ma 290
MopcC KAIOKBEHHbBIR 250 Ma 290
Mopc 4epHOCMOPOAMHOBBIR 250 Ma 290
TOHMK 330 ma 320
ANMMOHAA 330/1000 ma
[pennopyt Kpem—Coaa 300/750
Aomawnnm Cutpo ¢ basmamkom  300/750
VIMOMPHBIN 300/750
TapxyH 300/750

CBEXEBBI)KATBIM COK 250 wua

AneAabCuH 410
[penndpyT 410
d6A0KO 410

MopkoBb 390



